LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

LM2109

2 098“

LM2109

(E990R-02A1663/3639
,reﬂ‘ Wagner

8742L073"207
Qty: 517 Weight: 2.280 194.1x68.1x16.1
O.E.M. MAKE
1723410 FORD
1723538 FORD WVA FMSI
2138 027 FORD 25632 D1676-8905
AB31-2001-AB FORD 25633
AB31-2L361-AB FORD 25634
BRF-1571 FORD MAKE
MEAB3J2L361AB FORD FORD
UCYE-33-23Z MAZDA FORD ASIA & OCEANIA
UCYE-33-23ZA FORD FORD AUSTRALIA
UCYR-33-23Z MAZDA MAZDA
UCYR-33-23ZA MAZDA TROLLER

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z @

Front / Rear

FORD
RANGER 1l (TKE) 04.11- Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)
25i (GBVAF) Gasolina RWD = 2488 122 166 11.11- ™
25i (GBVAK) Gasolina RWD = 2488 122 166 11.11- ™
2.5i (GBVAL) Gasolina RWD = 2488 122 166 11.11- -
2.5i4x4 (GBVAF) Gasolina 4WD = 2488 122 166 11.11- -
2.5i4x4 (GBVAK) Gasolina 4WD 2488 122 166 11.11- u
2.5i14x4 (GBVAL) Gasolina 4WD 2488 122 166 11.11- u
2.5 Flex Gasolina FWD 2488 127 173 03.14- ™
25iCNG (GBVAF,GBVAK,GBVAL) Gasol./G RWD 2488 122 166 07.19- u
(eNG)
2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 Diesel 4WD = 1995 132 179 09.18- n
2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 Diesel 4WD 1996 96 130 03.19- n
2.0 EcoBlue Diesel RWD 1996 125 170 06.21- n
2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 Diesel 4WD 1996 125 170 03.19- ™
2.0 EcoBlue Traccion trasera Diesel RWD @ 1996 132 180 09.18- n
2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 Diesel 4WD 1996 157 213 09.18- u
2.2TDCi (GBVAJPF) Diesel RWD 2198 88 120 04.11- u
2.2TDCi (GBVAJQW) Diesel RWD 2198 92 125 04.11- n
2.2 TDCi 4x4 (GBVAJQW) Diesel 4WD 2198 92 125 04.11- ™
2.2 TDCi Diesel RWD 2198 96 131 05.15- ™
2.2 TDCi 4x4 Diesel 4WD 2198 96 131 05.15- ™
2.2TDCi (GBVAJQJ) Diesel RWD 2198 110 150 11.11- ™
2.2 TDCi 4x4 (GBVAJQJ) Diesel 4WD 2198 110 150 04.11- u
2.2 TDCi Diesel RWD 2198 118 160 05.15- u




2.2 TDCi 4x4
3.2 TDCi

3.2 TDCi 4x4
3.2 TDCi 4x4
3.2 TDCi 4x4
3.2 TDCi 4x4
3.2 TDCi 4x4
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(GBVAJQJ)

(ENSA)
(SA2R)
(SA2S)
(SA2W)
(SAFA)

3.2 TDCi 4x4 (P5-AT)

RANGER Il (PX) 04.11-
2.2 TDCi 4x4

RANGER Il (PX) 01.11-
22D (GBVAIQW)

2.2TDCi (GBVAJPF)

RANGER (PX) 04.11-
25i

2.2 TDCi

2.2 TDCi (GBVAKQW)

2.2 TDCi4x4 (GBVAJIQW)

2.2 TDdi (PX) (P4-AT)

2.2 TDdi 4x4 (P4-AT)

2.2 TDdi

2.2 TDdi 4x4

3.2 TDdi (PX, PXII, PXIIl) (P5-AT)

3.2 TDdi 4x4 (PX, PXII, PXIIl) (P5-AT)

RANGER (PX) 11.11-
25i

2.2 TDdi
2.2 TDdi
2.2 TDdi
2.2 TDdi
3.2 TDdi

BT-50 1l (B22, B32, UP, UR) 11.11-
2.5 Mzl

2.5 MZI 4WD

2.2 MZ-CD

2.2 MZ-CD 4WD (P4-AT)

2.2 MZ-CD

2.2 MZ-CD 4WD (P4-AT)

2.2 MZ-CD

2.2 MZ-CD 4WD (P4-AT)

3.2 MZ-CD (UPOYF1, UROYF1)

3.2 MZ-CD 4WD (UPOYF1, UROYF1) (P5-AT)

BT-50 Il (B22, B32, UP, UR) 11.11-
2.2MZ-CD

3.2 MZ-CD (UPOYF1, UROYF1)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FORD ASIA & OCEANIA

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

FORD AUSTRALIA

Gasolina

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

MAZDA

Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD

RWD
RWD

FWD
RWD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD

RWD
RWD

2198
3198
3198
3198
3198
3198
3198
3198

2198

2197
2198

2488
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
3198
3198

2488
2198
2198
2198
2198
3198

2488
2488
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
2198
3198
3198

2198
3198

118
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

88

92
88

122
88
92
92

110

110

118

118

147

147

122
110
110
118
118
147

122
122
88
88
92
92
110
110
147
147

110
147

160 05.15-
200 11.11-
200 04.11-
200 04.11-
200 04.11-
200 04.11-
200 04.11-
200 06.18-

120 04.14-

Pickup ()

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

125 01.15-
120 04.11-

Segment)
]

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)

166 11.11-
120 01.14-05.22
125 01.14-
125 01.14-
150 11.11-06.15
150 11.11-06.15
160 06.15-
160 06.15-
200 11.11-05.22
200 11.11-05.22

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

166 11.11-
150 11.11-
150 11.11-
160 06.15-
160 06.15-
200 11.11-

Segment)

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)

166 11.11-
166 11.11-
120 11.11-
120 11.11-
125 04.15-
125 12.12-
150 11.11-06.20
150 11.11-11.20
200 11.11-
200 11.11-

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

150 11.11-
200 11.11-

Segment)
|
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3.2 MZ-CD 4WD (UPOYF1, UROYF1) Diesel 4WD 3198 147 200 11.11- u
TROLLER

T4 1106.14- Hatchback (Mini SUV-J Segment)

D Diesel RWD 3198 147 200 07.14- ™



